
Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Lucas Webster T 33 37.62 94.26 11.84 85.81 24.00 100.00 34.56 78.13 49.54 94.67 157.56 452.87 100.00 1

Nathan Payne T 12 38.80 91.39 10.16 100.00 33.83 70.94 27.00 100.00 53.03 88.44 162.82 450.78 99.54 2

Dave Gundry T 30 42.74 82.97 16.04 63.34 24.86 96.54 31.75 85.04 53.46 87.73 168.85 415.62 91.78 3

Clint Gerner T 32 39.34 90.14 17.70 57.40 28.80 83.33 28.38 95.14 53.76 87.24 167.98 413.25 91.25 4

Brian Payne T 21 52.76 67.21 16.48 61.65 24.94 96.23 34.29 78.74 46.90 100.00 175.37 403.83 89.17 5

Jay Schmitt T 25 35.46 100.00 10.98 92.53 42.48 56.50 35.20 76.70 63.54 73.81 187.66 399.55 88.23 6

Jonah Klevesahl T 27 42.96 82.54 11.97 84.88 28.53 84.12 35.92 75.17 73.63 63.70 193.01 390.41 86.21 7

Dan Velasquez T 23 41.59 85.26 12.72 79.87 25.81 92.99 52.25 51.67 60.71 77.25 193.08 387.05 85.47 8

James Leffler T 29 47.01 75.43 14.29 71.10 28.83 83.25 52.80 51.14 73.42 63.88 216.35 344.79 76.14 9

Curtis Schmidt T 5 47.25 75.05 23.02 44.14 31.89 75.26 50.46 53.51 55.93 83.85 208.55 331.80 73.27 10

Mike van Meeteren T 1 53.28 66.55 19.14 53.08 34.08 70.42 44.28 60.98 76.49 61.32 227.27 312.35 68.97 11

Tim Ploog T 34 53.14 66.73 26.32 38.60 40.39 59.42 38.52 70.09 83.75 56.00 242.12 290.85 64.22 12

Jim Murphy T 8 70.71 50.15 19.41 52.34 33.71 71.20 72.02 37.49 94.93 49.40 290.78 260.58 57.54 13

Ron Westberg T 24 66.26 53.52 18.49 54.95 48.90 49.08 69.71 38.73 85.78 54.67 289.14 250.95 55.41 14

Louis Benda T 10 80.62 43.98 26.39 38.50 46.10 52.06 47.89 56.38 87.24 53.76 288.24 244.68 54.03 15

Tom Daley T 4 75.08 47.23 24.35 41.72 47.43 50.60 59.97 45.02 84.43 55.55 291.26 240.13 53.02 16

Gunnar An T 22 108.38 32.72 22.78 44.60 37.33 64.29 61.09 44.20 90.50 51.82 320.08 237.63 52.47 17

Randy H T 20 70.34 50.41 27.07 37.53 41.41 57.96 60.93 44.31 103.61 45.27 303.36 235.48 52.00 18

Jason Gentz T 11 62.34 56.88 22.59 44.98 53.81 44.60 64.42 41.91 111.91 41.91 315.07 230.28 50.85 19

Jon Forcier T 3 86.50 40.99 19.88 51.11 48.59 49.39 59.53 45.36 114.52 40.95 329.02 227.80 50.30 20

Jerrad Robinson T 16 102.33 34.65 30.68 33.12 46.58 51.52 56.47 47.81 121.02 38.75 357.08 205.86 45.46 21

Kyle Tam T 18 95.04 37.31 47.63 21.33 40.69 58.98 62.29 43.35 111.09 42.22 356.74 203.19 44.87 22

Jim Scully T 14 300.00 11.82 33.77 30.09 46.36 51.77 66.35 40.69 107.50 43.63 553.98 178.00 39.30 23

Bob Porter T 31 92.98 38.14 53.53 18.98 71.87 33.39 87.86 30.73 90.93 51.58 397.17 172.82 38.16 24

Guy Nowlan T 9 109.17 32.48 27.02 37.60 85.49 28.07 78.35 34.46 146.90 31.93 446.93 164.54 36.33 25

Kate Arnzen T 15 104.55 33.92 53.17 19.11 84.53 28.39 77.18 34.98 103.46 45.33 422.89 161.73 35.71 26

Krystal Dunn T 13 158.88 22.32 28.98 35.06 102.81 23.34 86.30 31.29 115.94 40.45 492.91 152.46 33.67 27

Dan Arnzen T 19 130.05 27.27 52.92 19.20 73.47 32.67 78.65 34.33 137.77 34.04 472.86 147.50 32.57 28

Dawn Westberg T 28 99.83 35.52 64.06 15.86 87.69 27.37 74.78 36.11 149.38 31.40 475.74 146.25 32.29 29

Laura Bershaw T 17 137.85 25.72 58.20 17.46 124.07 19.34 98.42 27.43 189.29 24.78 607.83 114.73 25.34 30

Chris Vandenberg T 2 124.87 28.40 66.42 70.61 191.29 99.01 21.86 31
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DATE: 4/6/2014

RANGE: FLSC

TACTICAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4



Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Dallas Smid P 6 47.62 98.36 16.21 100.00 27.34 100.00 34.14 100.00 66.01 87.77 191.32 486.14 100.00 1

Jomar Villamor P 26 46.84 100.00 19.50 83.13 30.59 89.38 55.45 61.57 57.94 100.00 210.32 434.07 89.29 2

Ryan Muckenhirn P 7 60.49 77.43 16.31 99.39 32.41 84.36 45.08 75.73 63.50 91.24 217.79 428.15 88.07 3
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DATE: 4/6/2014

RANGE: FLSC

PUMP-ACTION STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4



Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Lucas Webster T 33 37.62 94.26 11.84 85.81 24.00 100.00 34.56 78.13 49.54 94.67 157.56 452.87 100.00 1

Nathan Payne T 12 38.80 91.39 10.16 100.00 33.83 70.94 27.00 100.00 53.03 88.44 162.82 450.78 99.54 2

Dave Gundry T 30 42.74 82.97 16.04 63.34 24.86 96.54 31.75 85.04 53.46 87.73 168.85 415.62 91.78 3

Clint Gerner T 32 39.34 90.14 17.70 57.40 28.80 83.33 28.38 95.14 53.76 87.24 167.98 413.25 91.25 4

Brian Payne T 21 52.76 67.21 16.48 61.65 24.94 96.23 34.29 78.74 46.90 100.00 175.37 403.83 89.17 5

Jay Schmitt T 25 35.46 100.00 10.98 92.53 42.48 56.50 35.20 76.70 63.54 73.81 187.66 399.55 88.23 6

Jonah Klevesahl T 27 42.96 82.54 11.97 84.88 28.53 84.12 35.92 75.17 73.63 63.70 193.01 390.41 86.21 7

Dan Velasquez T 23 41.59 85.26 12.72 79.87 25.81 92.99 52.25 51.67 60.71 77.25 193.08 387.05 85.47 8

Dallas Smid P 6 47.62 74.46 16.21 62.68 27.34 87.78 34.14 79.09 66.01 71.05 191.32 375.06 82.82 9

James Leffler T 29 47.01 75.43 14.29 71.10 28.83 83.25 52.80 51.14 73.42 63.88 216.35 344.79 76.14 10

Jomar Villamor P 26 46.84 75.70 19.50 52.10 30.59 78.46 55.45 48.69 57.94 80.95 210.32 335.90 74.17 11

Curtis Schmidt T 5 47.25 75.05 23.02 44.14 31.89 75.26 50.46 53.51 55.93 83.85 208.55 331.80 73.27 12

Ryan Muckenhirn P 7 60.49 58.62 16.31 62.29 32.41 74.05 45.08 59.89 63.50 73.86 217.79 328.72 72.59 13

Mike van Meeteren T 1 53.28 66.55 19.14 53.08 34.08 70.42 44.28 60.98 76.49 61.32 227.27 312.35 68.97 14

Tim Ploog T 34 53.14 66.73 26.32 38.60 40.39 59.42 38.52 70.09 83.75 56.00 242.12 290.85 64.22 15

Jim Murphy T 8 70.71 50.15 19.41 52.34 33.71 71.20 72.02 37.49 94.93 49.40 290.78 260.58 57.54 16

Ron Westberg T 24 66.26 53.52 18.49 54.95 48.90 49.08 69.71 38.73 85.78 54.67 289.14 250.95 55.41 17

Louis Benda T 10 80.62 43.98 26.39 38.50 46.10 52.06 47.89 56.38 87.24 53.76 288.24 244.68 54.03 18

Tom Daley T 4 75.08 47.23 24.35 41.72 47.43 50.60 59.97 45.02 84.43 55.55 291.26 240.13 53.02 19

Gunnar An T 22 108.38 32.72 22.78 44.60 37.33 64.29 61.09 44.20 90.50 51.82 320.08 237.63 52.47 20

Randy H T 20 70.34 50.41 27.07 37.53 41.41 57.96 60.93 44.31 103.61 45.27 303.36 235.48 52.00 21

Jason Gentz T 11 62.34 56.88 22.59 44.98 53.81 44.60 64.42 41.91 111.91 41.91 315.07 230.28 50.85 22

Jon Forcier T 3 86.50 40.99 19.88 51.11 48.59 49.39 59.53 45.36 114.52 40.95 329.02 227.80 50.30 23

Jerrad Robinson T 16 102.33 34.65 30.68 33.12 46.58 51.52 56.47 47.81 121.02 38.75 357.08 205.86 45.46 24

Kyle Tam T 18 95.04 37.31 47.63 21.33 40.69 58.98 62.29 43.35 111.09 42.22 356.74 203.19 44.87 25

Jim Scully T 14 300.00 11.82 33.77 30.09 46.36 51.77 66.35 40.69 107.50 43.63 553.98 178.00 39.30 26

Bob Porter T 31 92.98 38.14 53.53 18.98 71.87 33.39 87.86 30.73 90.93 51.58 397.17 172.82 38.16 27

Guy Nowlan T 9 109.17 32.48 27.02 37.60 85.49 28.07 78.35 34.46 146.90 31.93 446.93 164.54 36.33 28

Kate Arnzen T 15 104.55 33.92 53.17 19.11 84.53 28.39 77.18 34.98 103.46 45.33 422.89 161.73 35.71 29

Krystal Dunn T 13 158.88 22.32 28.98 35.06 102.81 23.34 86.30 31.29 115.94 40.45 492.91 152.46 33.67 30

Dan Arnzen T 19 130.05 27.27 52.92 19.20 73.47 32.67 78.65 34.33 137.77 34.04 472.86 147.50 32.57 31

Dawn Westberg T 28 99.83 35.52 64.06 15.86 87.69 27.37 74.78 36.11 149.38 31.40 475.74 146.25 32.29 32

Laura Bershaw T 17 137.85 25.72 58.20 17.46 124.07 19.34 98.42 27.43 189.29 24.78 607.83 114.73 25.34 33

Chris Vandenberg T 2 124.87 28.40 66.42 70.61 191.29 99.01 21.86 34
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